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St. Mary’s Fast — Revival Schedule 2025
The Ten Commandments as a Way of Life

“Oh, that they had such a heart in them that they would fear Me and always keep all My
commandments, that it might be well with them and with their children forever!”
(Deuteronomy 5:29)

Day Speaker Language Topic
N . _ #9
Monday, August 11 HG Bishop Gregory English You Shall Not Bear False Witness
Against Your Neighbor
Tuesday, August 12 Fr. Luke Beshay English You Shall Not#gommit Adultery
Wednesday, August 13" HG Bishop Seraphim Arabic You ShaﬁSNot Steal
th : English #5
Thursday, August 14 Fr. Jonathan Habib g Honor Your Father and Your Mother
#1
Friday, August 15% Fr. Athanasius Kaldas Arabic You Shall Have No Other Gods
Before Me
th Arabic #2
Saturday, August 16 Fr. Abraam Kamal You Shall Not Make Idols
Monday, August 18" HG Bishop Basil English You Sh:l1NOot Covet
. #4
Tuesday, August 19" Fr. Simon Dawood English Remember the Sabbath Day, to
Keep It Holy
th ia Bi Arabic #6
Wednesday, August 20 Fr. Ermia Bishara You Shall Not Murder
_ #3
Thursday, August 21° Fr. Matthias Shehad English You Shall Not Take the Name of the

LORD Your God in Vain

* There will be Divine Liturgies every day from 9:00 - 11:00 am during the fast (except Mondays)
* Vespers and Veneration (tamgeed) will take place every evening beginning Thursday (8/7) at
7:00pm. There will be no Vespers on Sundays 8/10 & 8/17.
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